
STEEL 43
Vodka  1.75L

$19.98SAVE $2.00 OCTOPODA
Cabernet Franc  750ml

$16.98+10 POINTS ALL HANDS
Bar Strength Craft Cocktails  4pk

$13.98

ALL HANDS
Bar Strength Craft Cocktails Variety  8pk

$22.98

COOPER’S MARK
RTD Old Fashioned  750ml

$19.98

ALVERDI  Pinot Grigio  1.5L $11.98

SECOND WIND 
Sauvignon Blanc 750ml

$13.98

MONTE ZOVO  Rosso  750ml $21.98

LONG PATH
Cabernet or Chardonnay  750ml

$13.98

FLORES DEL MEDITTERANEO
Sangria  750ml

$8.98

DOUGH DOUGH BIRD
Cookie Dough Whiskey  750ml

$19.98

TROPIC ISLE PALMS
Silver, Spiced, Gold or Coconut 1.75L

$19.98

COOPER’S MARK
Small Batch Bourbon  750ml

$24.98

CAYMAN REEF
Kona Coffee Liquor 750ml

$17.98

CAYMAN REEF
Horchata or Cold Brew  750ml

$16.98

VILLA CARDEA
Aperitivo  750ml

$14.98SAVE $2.00

SPIRITS SPECIALS WINE SPECIALS RTD, SELTZER & BEER

$31.98KETEL ONE  Vodkas  1.75L
$17.98CLOS DU BOIS  Chardonnay  1.5L

$11.98MEZZACORONA  All Types  1.5L

$16.98NUTRL
Vodka Soda Variety Packs  8pk

$10.98ON THE ROCKS
Premium Cocktails  375ml

$12.98CUTWATER
Premium Canned Cocktails  4pk

$16.98HIGH NOON
Vodka Seltzer Variety 8pk excl. Tequila Variety

$15.98VIZZY
Hard Seltzer, All Types  12pk

$19.98KETEL ONE  Botanical Vodkas  750ml

$8.98MEZZACORONA
All Types  750ml excl. Domenica

$16.98SUN CRUISER
Vodka Tea Variety  8pk

10% OFFMIGHTY SQUIRREL
All Types  4pk 16oz. cans

10% OFFPROCLAMATION
All Types  4pk 16oz. cans

$15.98CHAIR 2
All Types  12pk cans

$16.98BLUE MOON
All Types  12pk

$14.98MILLER HIGH LIFE
All Types  18pk

$19.98BACARDI  Rum, All Types  1.75L

$13.98WENTE  Morning Fog Chardonnay
& Louis Mel Sauvignon Banc  750ml

$28.98CAZADORES
Cafe Coffee Liqueur  750ml

$14.98WENTE  Southern Hills Cabernet
& Sandstone Merlot  750ml

$52.98JAMESON
Irish Whiskey or Orange  1.75L

$14.98ANGEL’S INK  Pinot Noir  750ml

$34.98JEFFERSON’S
Small Batch Bourbon 750ml

$9.98MIA DOLCEA  Moscato D’Asti  750ml

$17.98BIRD DOG  Flavored Whiskies  750ml

$2.98VIBE BY VENDANGE
 12% ABV All Flavors  500ml

$27.98STOLI  Vodka, All Types  1.75L

$18.98FRANZIA
High Tier Varietals  5L box

$11.98FRANCIS COPPOLA
Prosecco, All Types  750ml

$14.98FRANCIS COPPOLA
Claret Cabernet  750ml

$26.98MILAGRO  Silver Tequila  750ml

$28.98MILAGRO  Reposado Tequila  750ml

$43.981800
Silver or Coconut Tequila  1.75L

$23.98CAROLANS  Irish Cream 1.75L

$42.98JACK DANIEL’S
Black Label & Flavors  1.75L

$13.98MALIBU 
Coconut Rum, All Types 750ml

DELIVERY, CURBSIDE
& IN-STORE PICKUPEnjoy FREE DELIVERY with code: AWSDELIVERY on orders of $35 or more

HOURS: M - W: 9am-9pm   TH - SA: 9am-10pm   SUN: 10am-6pm

Cheers to
	 Spring Savings!

S A L E  D A T E S :  A P R  1 - 3 0 ATWOOD
WINE & SPIRITS

https://www.atwoodwine.com/


MARKETED BY
NOT RESPONSIBLE 

FOR TYPOGRAPHICAL 
ERRORS.

APOTHIC
All Types  1.5L
BAREFOOT
All Types  1.5L
BERINGER Main & 
Vine, All Types  1.5L

BOTA BOX
All Types  3L
J. LOHR
Cabernet  750ml

MEIOMI
Red Varietals  750ml

MENAGE A TROIS
All Types  750ml
OYSTER BAY
Sauv Blanc  750ml
SANTA MARGHERITA
Pinot Grigio  750ml

BUD LIGHT
& Budweiser  30pk cans
CORONA or Modelo, 
All Types 24pk btls
FOUNDERS
All Types  15pk cans
HEINEKEN Lager & 
Light, All Types  24pk
MILLER LITE MGD & 
Miller 64  30pk cans
SAM ADAMS
All Types  12pk cans
TRULY Hard Seltzer, 
All Types  12pk cans
TWISTED TEA
All Types  12pk

EVERYDAY LOW PRICES No further discount available
on Everyday Low Price items

VEUVE CLIQUOT
Yellow Label  750ml $69.98

MOET
Imperial  750ml $59.98

SMIRNOFF Vodka,
All Types 1.75L
excl. 100 proof

$19.99

HENNESSY
VS Cognac  750ml

$39.99

JIM BEAM
Bourbon  1.75L $31.99

JOHNNIE WALKER
Black Label  750ml $34.99

MAKER’S MARK
Bourbon  1.75L $57.99 CAVAGAVE

Blanco Tequila  750ml
$31.98

MICHAELS
Irish Cream,
All Types  750ml

$18.98

$26.98WHISPERING ANGEL
Rosé  750ml

$19.98

19 CRIMES
All Types  750ml $9.98 $29.98

KENDALL-JACKSON
Chardonnay  750ml $11.98$9.98 $18.98

KIM CRAWFORD
Sauv Blanc  750ml

$13.98$10.98 $30.98

$9.98$10.98 $26.98

$11.98 $17.98

$20.48$18.98 $16.98

$19.98$14.98 $16.98

J. LOHR Riverstone 
Chardonnay  750ml

$11.98

WINES

SPIRITS

BEER

direct

ESSENTIALS
FOR ENTERTAINING

$5.98MR & MRS T
Mixers, All Types  1L

$3.98LA COCINA
Tortilla Chips, All Types  10.5-14oz.

2/$7LAUREL HILL
Salsa, All Types  16oz.

2/$7CAPABUNGA
Wine Stoppers

100% satisfaction guaranteed

If you’re not completely satisfied,
simply return your
purchase to our
store for a full refund.

$14.98LAMARCA Rose & 
Prosecco  750ml

BETTER PRODUCTS.
BETTER PRICES.

to you

https://www.atwoodwine.com/

